
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AR-22-288 Name:

Status:Type: Council - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/10/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022

Title: Approve First Amendments to Annual Professional Services Agreements for Property Acquisition
Services for the Department of Public Works/Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Division for Fiscal
Years 2020-2024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. OPC - Amendment, 3. Paragon - Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve First Amendments to Annual Professional Services Agreements for Property Acquisition Services for
the Department of Public Works/Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Division for Fiscal Years 2020-2024
That the City Council approve the first amendments to annual professional services agreements for property
acquisition services for the Department of Public Works/Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Division for
Fiscal Years 2020-2024, as follows:

- Overland, Pacific & Cutler, LLC, $300,000 total term
- Paragon Partners Consultants, Inc., $300,000 total term

Temecula Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

